
PHWM Soccer 
U6 (20192/2020) Girls Fall 2024 Schedule

U6 5 v5 No goalie Numbered right to left, front to back

Date Day Perry Hall 
Ele 1

Perry Hall 
Ele 2

Time

09/07/24 Saturday 1 vs 4 2 vs 3 9:00 AM
Week 1 Boys Boys 10:30 AM

 
09/14/24 Saturday Boys Boys 9:00 AM
Week 2 3 vs 1 4 vs 2 10:30 AM

 
09/21/24 Saturday 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 9:00 AM
Week 3 Boys Boys 10:30 AM

09/28/24 Saturday Boys Boys 9:00 AM
Week 4 1 vs 4 2 vs 3 10:30 AM

10/05/24 Saturday 3 vs 1 4 vs 2 9:00 AM
Week 5 Boys Boys 10:30 AM

10/12/24 Saturday Boys Boys 9:00 AM
Week 6 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 10:30 AM

10/19/24 Saturday 1 vs 4 2 vs 3 9:00 AM
Week 7 Boys Boys 10:30 AM

10/26/24 Saturday Boys Boys 9:00 AM
Week 8 3 vs 1 4 vs 2 10:30 AM

11/02/24 Saturday 1 vs 4 2 vs 3 9:00 AM
Week 9 Boys Boys 10:30 AM

11/09/24 Saturday Boys Boys 9:00 AM
Week 10 3 vs 1 4 vs 2 10:30 AM

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Age Group Coordinator - Caylah Roberts Caylah 97@gmail.com

Team Coach Phone Email
1 Jason Donnelly 443-388-7864 Jdonnelly3@bcps.org

2 Angelina Smith 410-963-0735 angelinadjones@gmail.com

3 Tim Mikula 443-326-0754 tmikula@bcps.org

4 Jessica Eckloff 443-564-5823 jesseckloff8@yahoo,com

Donnelly also coaching U8 Boys
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